
Memorandum of Understanding 
Between 

Scope 

New Sneha Diagnostic Centre, Khammam 

Department of Microbiology SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College 
(A), Khammam 

And 

This Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) sets for the terms and understanding 

between the New Sneha Diagnostic Centre, Khammam and Department of Microbiology 

SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College (A), Khammam to visit campus and to share 

knowledge. 

The scope of this MOU covers the knowledge sharing of mutual interest 

" This MOU is not legally binding, except as specifically set out below. 

Purpose 

Nothing in this MOU is intended to, or shall be deemed to, establish a joint 

venture between the parties, constitute either party as the agent of the other party 

nor authorise either of the parties to make or enter into any commitments for, or 

on behalf of the other party. 
This MOU can be amended only in writing and subject to agreement by both the 

two parties. 

The purpose of this MOU is to outline how the New Sneha Diagnostic Centre, Khammam 

and Department of Microbiology, SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College, Khammam 

(A), will work together to maximise the benefits from their mutual interests in enhancing 

cooperation for Practical diagnostic skills experience in diagnosis and to inculcate the 
qualities of Lab culture, work culture etc. among the undergraduate students. 

The above goals will be accomplished by undertaking the following activities: 

Sharing and development of relevant strategies. 
Providing the internship training and Learning certificate to the UG (Microbiology) 
students. 
Events such as Field visits to exchange knowledge. 
Identification of opportunities for mutual use of facilities. 

To conduct awareness programmes in the college for the benefit of students. 

Duration: 

This MOU is at will and may be modified by mutual consent of authorised 
officials from (the New Sneha Diagnostic Centre, Khammam and SR&BGNR Govt Arts 
& Science College (A), Khammam). This MOU shall become effective upon signature by 
the authorised officials from the New Sneha Diagnostic Centre, Khammam and 
SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College, Khammam and will remain in effect until 
modified or terminated by any one of the partners by mutual consent. 



Contact Information: 

Partner Name 

Partner Representative 
Position 
address 
Mobile 
email 
Partner Name 

Partner Representative 
Position 
Address 
Mobile 
email 

Signed to & On behalf of 

New Sneha Diagnostic Centre, Khammam 
B.VIJAY KUMAR 
Operational Manager 
Khammam 

Khammam, Telangana 

9246313646 

balaboyinavijay@gmail.com 
Department of Microbiology 
SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College, Khammam 

J.Anitha kumari 

Assistant professor of Microbiology 
SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College, Khammam 
8074585444 

anitha.jupudi 12@gmail.com 

Department of Microbiology 
SR & BGNR Govt Arts & Science College (A), 

SR&BGNA Govt Arts & Science College 
(NAAC Accred1ted at B 

KHAMMAM - 507 O02. 

Signed to &oh behalf of 
New Sneha Diagnostic Centre 
Khammam, Telangana 

New Sneha Diagnostic Centre 
Wyra Road, Khammam. 
Cell : 92463 13646 



S.NO 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

SR&BGNR Govt Arts & Science College (A) Khammam 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

B.Dheeraj 

SK.Rafeeq 

T.Nagamani 

B.Rajesh 

Dept of Microbiology 
Certificate Course on Bio fertilizers 

K.Akhil Sai chandra 

M. Harish Kumar 

M. Indra Reddy 

P.Satish 

V.Vamshi 

Y. Hemanth 

B.Tharun Reddy 

I. Raju 

K.Sai Ganesh 

23.05.2022 To 08.06.2022 

ENROLLMENT 

CLASS 

I|I MB.B.C 

I|| MB.B.C 

I|| MB.B.C 

I|| MB.Z.C 

I| MB.Z.C 

III MB.Z.C 

lI MB.Z.C 

I|| MB.Z.C 

Il MB.Z.C 

III MB.Z.C 

IIl MB.B.Z 

I|| MB.B.Z 

I|| MB.B.Z 

HALL-TICKETS 
NO 

2620-3503 

2620-3506 

2620-3505 79959044603 

2620-3602 

2620-3605 

2620-3606 

2620-3607 

2620-3608 

2620-3609 

2620-3610 

2620-4851 

2620-4853 

MOBLIE NO: SIGNATURE 

2620-4854 

9703533420 

9182110372 

9000089595 

8143909431 

9573293359 

7660902801 

6302185974 

8096039469 

9989669275 

9014713171 

B 

8688459107 

kua 

8463956566 Bthaaun 
yttema 
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